SEV-25FZR

KOSHIN

B4 SEV-25FZR-AAA-0 <K35) (012929101)

*EREHE TACERALTVAERTY. AUBTRHYEEA
* RoRMlitG (IERR—EH 7 Y OBRE NEMMIE TS

No. | #EI—K ®m & % ERAEY R A 7 B B i =
1| 012207401 | SE-25 & 777 - A (KOSHN 0T A) 1| ADC 4,500
2| 011025612 | SE-25 757%'7 349h 1| ADC 3,300
3| 011025511 | SE-25;@#%= 1| ADC 2,200
4| 012008101 | SE-25FH {/A'3 1| ADC 1,300
5| 011332503 | SE-25XlRAT SV 1| ADC 750
6| 011332601 | SE-25X F+ v F/\ILT 1 | NBR 650 N
7| 011011401 | SE-25 (N FFRAET v+ — 3 | BSP 100 N
8| 014801003 | 15 A543 1 400 | PA-155(4971770-102149)
9| 011845003 | 32AS5 4= 1 700 | PA-157(4971770-102163)
10 | 743119032 | MANFEISREEHEANBARIL 7| M6X 2 0SWRM 100 N
11| 890255031 | OYv¥ 1| 1517-31 NBR 250 N
12 | 889855042 | OYyy 1 | P42 NBR 100 N
13 | 743119045 | MAMNFEEESEASNARIL 2 | M8X 20 SWRM 100 N
14| 743119046 | MAMN IS RESHEANEBARIL 2| M8X 22 SWRM 100 N
15| 743119047 | MAMNFEISRESEARABARIL 2 | M8 X 25 SWRM 100 N
16 | 734532057 | ARV B 4 | M6X40SCM 150 N
17 | 854255006 | ¥ - W9yy+ 4| 6 100 N
18 | 011556401 | B7EITVY Nyiy 1| CR 150 N
19 | 011068503 | SE-25 Ah=fy - b 1| BEH791 ¢ 16 3,100
20 | 011819301 | SE-25 AbV -7+- 43 (#EVFY) 1 950
21| 940019032 | R—R/N R (¢ 32) 3| ¢32 150 N
22| 011383701 | SE-25 lBAKR—2R 1] 1"%X3M 4,050
23| 011712603 | SEF25H N—R & = 1| BIRN—R 2,950
24| 012201501 | K35-A0-P Iyy'y (=RskiEH)) 1 -
25| 011427705 | SEG-25X-A0 /K )b 1| STKMEUZR 1,750
26 | 011648701 | SE-25FZ A'=AAN —¥- 1| SPC T45 500
27 | 012245901 | SEV-25FZ-AAA-O 41 1| FhAY740A 100
28 | 940019026 | k—R/N R (¢ 26) 1 150 N
29 | 940019022 | R—R/NV R (¢ 22) 1 100 N
30 | 034078401 | SM25 25X 15 10F=v 7 I 1 | ABS AG15AT1 2 250
DEMRAREBROMERIToTEYEtA. DEMBIFER<KETTEIL0HYET, DRRMBICEERIEENTEY A, OXBEFIZHESHHYET,



SEV-25FZR

KOSHIN

BI{% SEV-25FZR-AAA-0 <K35) (012929101)

*EREHE TACERALTVAERTY. AUBTRHYEEA
* RoRMlitG (IERR—EH 7 Y OBRE NEMMIE TS

No. | #B@a—K ®m B % ERAEY R A 7 B B i =

31| 012174501 | SE-25 25- fiy7 Y 1 | ABS GTR10 & 350 N

32| 034078301 | SM25 25X 2 0P TDF=v I 1 | ABS 250

33| 034006502 | SM-25 hy7 Uy N y4y 1] CR 200 N

34| 012165901 | SE-25 25 ¥1DFzy7 'l 1| ABS ¢ 265 250

35| 888305042 | B &R 1] ¢ 42 SUS 650 N

36 | 011555701 | Yyy an—4- 1| ¢ 42 BSP 250 N

37 | 011554401 | 75U%'N' -2 1 2,500

38 | 889855036 | OYr4 P36 NBR 2 | P36NBR 70" 100 N

39 | 011554301 | SE-25Z 75 > UA&{&k 1 1,100

40 | 011742901 | SE-25Z B#ET7S VPO = 1 4,300

41| 011380701 haOyIN y¥7 CYNFF )25mm 1 | NBR 400 N

42 | 0113803071 | hhOyszsfAk 25mm 1| PBT 800

43 | 011748901 | SE-25 hk0y59%/193 1 1,600

44 | 011402801 | hhOyZS{EN y$7 (25mm) 1 | NBR 400 N

45| 011848001 | SE-25 9v4yFhy7 Uv9 43 1 3,200 | PA-11(4971770-100060)

46 | 011518001 | SEG-25ER Bfyb/R I 1 2,100

47 | 011786404 | SE-25N Mtifik—R & = 1 4,000

48 | 889855040 | O U4 1 | P40 100 N

49 | 889855018 | O U4 1] P18 100 N
012246001 | SEV-25FZ EXiRsHEAE (E2H&F) 1] A4 300 N
011514403 | BTE&UK/ XIVERER 1| A4 100 N

OEMBTAREBRORTERIToOTEY KA,

DEMfEFER<EETHLDBHYET,

OXRTMERICEEREIEENTE Y EEA.

OZHEREHEBIDPYET,



